Position

Alternative Education*
Social Sciences*

Science*

Social Sciences*
Comprehensive English 9-12
Mathematics*

Staff Secretary llI-Adult School
Clerk School/Attendance
Administrative Secretary
Clerk Typist |l

Continuation Education*
Mathematics*

Food Service Worker Il
Campus Aide
Health/Medical Services*
Pupil Personnel Services*

Bilingual Clerk Typist |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High

Department

Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson

Earl F Johnson

Total Wages

$106,962
$101,446
$85,032
$84,402
$79,748
$79,024
$46,773
$36,589
$36,339
$32,352
$28,385
$22,529
$19,617
$17,431
$11,866
$8,410
$4,986

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,279
$21,232
$19,798
$19,828
$19,367
$19,446
$16,407
$13,981
$15,187
$13,805
$2,407
$6,247
$2,275
$2,363
$4,160
$2,867
$587



