Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Alternative Education*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$106,962	\$18,279
Social Sciences*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$101,446	\$21,232
Science*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$85,032	\$19,798
Social Sciences*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$84,402	\$19,828
Comprehensive English 9-12		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$79,748	\$19,367
Mathematics*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$79,024	\$19,446
Staff Secretary II-Adult School		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$46,773	\$16,407
Clerk School/Attendance		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$36,589	\$13,981
Administrative Secretary		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$36,339	\$15,187
Clerk Typist II		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$32,352	\$13,805
Continuation Education*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$28,385	\$2,407
Mathematics*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$22,529	\$6,247
Food Service Worker II		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$19,617	\$2,275
Campus Aide		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$17,431	\$2,363
Health/Medical Services*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$11,866	\$4,160
Pupil Personnel Services*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$8,410	\$2,867
Bilingual Clerk Typist I		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$4,986	\$587